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ETFs with exposure to stocks in the same focus area as A. O.
Smith Corp..

Here are 5 ETFs with the largest exposure to stocks in the same focus area and region
as AOS-US. These ETFs may not have the highest percentage of A. O. Smith Corp., but
offer a broader sector/region exposure further minimizing single stock risk ....
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ZLRG-
us

ETFS Zacks
Earnings
Large-Cap
U.S. Index
Fund

5.45

27.01

0.66

139

SBUS-
us

ETFS

Diversified-
Factor U.S.
Large Cap
Index Fund

9.38

15.19

0.4

460

PRN-
us

PowerShares
DWA
Industrials
Momentum
Portfolio

4.4

13.18

11.98

16.64

0.6

45

PUW-
us

PowerShares
WilderHill
Progressive
Energy
Portfolio

2.81

10.91

10.96

29.91

0.7

41

GEX-
us

VanEck
Vectors Global
Alternative
Energy ETF

10.3

1.33

23.66

0.62

31




