Excerpt from Capital Cube, September 7, 2017 http://www.capitalcube.com/blog/index.php/etfs-with-exposure-to-a-o-smith-corp-september-7-2017/?yptr=yahoo

ETFs with exposure to stocks in the same focus area as A. O. Smith Corp..

Here are 5 ETFs with the largest exposure to stocks in the same focus area and region as AOS-US. These ETFs may not have the highest percentage of A. O. Smith Corp., but offer a broader sector/region exposure further minimizing single stock risk

Ticker	Fund Name	AOS-US Exposure (%)	Sector Exposure (%)	1 Year Price Performance (%)	1 Year Volatility (%)	Net Expense Ratio (%)	Number of Holdings
ZLRG- US	ETFS Zacks Earnings Large-Cap U.S. Index Fund	0		5.45	27.01	0.66	139
SBUS- US	ETFS Diversified- Factor U.S. Large Cap Index Fund	0		9.38	15.19	0.4	460
PRN- US	PowerShares DWA Industrials Momentum Portfolio	4.4	13.18	11.98	16.64	0.6	45
PUW- US	PowerShares WilderHill Progressive Energy Portfolio	2.81	10.91	10.96	29.91	0.7	41
GEX- US	VanEck Vectors Global Alternative Energy ETF	0	10.3	1.33	23.66	0.62	31